NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING OF THE HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER OF THE SCHAUMBURG TOWNSHIP ROAD DISTRICT AND INAUGURAL MEETING OF THE DECENNIAL COMMITTEE ON LOCAL GOVERNMENT EFFICIENCY ACT OF THE SCHAUMBURG TOWNSHIP ROAD DISTRICT

SCHAUMBURG TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT BUILDING 1 Illinois Boulevard Hoffman Estates, IL 60169

FRIDAY, MAY 26, 2023 12:30 P.M.

HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER MEETING AGENDA

- I. CALL TO ORDER
- II. PUBLIC COMMENT
- III. APPOINTMENT OF MEMBERS TO THE DECENNIAL COMMITTEE OF THE SCHAUMBURG TOWNSHIP ROAD DISTRICT
- IV. ADJOURNMENT

DECENNIAL COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

- V. CALL TO ORDER
- VI. PUBLIC COMMENT
- VII. DISCUSSION ON ESTABLISHMENT AND PURPOSE OF DECENNIAL COMMITTEE
- VIII. SETTING OF DATE FOR NEXT MEETING OF THE DECENNIAL COMMITTEE
- IX. ADJOURNMENT